
\z MCGRAW LAKE 010

DIAMOND DRILLING

AREA: McGRAW LAKE REPORT NO: 12

WORK PERFORMED FOR: Noranda Minerals Inc. Geco Division

RECORDED HOLDER: Same as Above [xx]
: Other [ ]

Claim No.

TB 864113/ 
864112

TB 864113/ 
864120

TB 864120 

TB 864114 

TB 864119

TB 864107/ 
864112

TB 864107

TB 864107/ 
864112

TB 864119 

TB 864113 

TB 864113

TB 864118 

TB 864113

TB 864114/ 
864120

Hole No 

S-322

S-323

S-324 

S-325 

S-326 

S-327

S-328 

S-329

S-330 

S-331

S-332 
S-333

S-334

S-335 
S-336

S-337

Footage 

937'

797'

967'

927 '

923'

923'

707'

712'

877'

745'

704' 
787'

1244'

757' 
905'

Date

Mar/87

Apr/87

Apr/87

Apr/87

Apr/87

Apr/87

May/87

May/87

May/87

May/87

May/87 
May/87

May-June/87

June/87 
Sept/87

Note

(D

(D

(D

(D

(D

(D

(D

(D

(D

(D

(D 
(D

(D

(D 
(D

907' Sept/87 (D

NOTES: (1) #W8804.107, filed July/88
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slame a r 5'ai Address of Recoraad Holder

Nuranda Minerals Inc. - Geco Division

42F84SE8882 12 MCGRAW LAKE
900

A 19911

P.O. Box 100, Manitouwadge, Ontario.' POT 2CO
Summary of Work Performance and Distribution of Credits
Total Work Days Cr. claimed

^c
for Performance of the following 
work. (Check one only)

{^Shaft Sinking Drifting or 
other Lateral Work;

Q Compressed Ajr, other 
Power driven or 
mecBanical equip.

j 1 Power Stripping

(2 diamond or other Core

Q Land Survey

All the work was performad on Mining Claimfsl:

Required Information eg: type of equipment. Names, Addresses, etc. (See Table Below)
TB 864107, 864112, 864113, 864114, 864118, 864119, 864120

See attached list

s
CO

33

,
xx .

CO 
05

Date of Report

Feb. 1, 1988
Recordad Holriar or Agent (Signature)

Certification Verifying Report of Work
l hereby certify that l have i personal and intimate knowledge of tha facts set forth in the Report of Work annexed hereto, having performed the work 
or witnessed same during and/or after its completion and the annexed report is true.

Name and Potts! Address of Parson Certifying

P, Bakker, Noranda Minerals Inc. - Geco Div., P.O. Box 100, Manitouwadge, Ont. POT 2CO
Date Certified Certified by (Signature)

Table of Information/Attachments Required by the Mining Recorder

Type of Work

Manual Work

Shaft Sinking, Drifting or 
other Lateral Work

Compressed air, other power 
driven or mechanical equip.

Power Stripping

Diamond or other core 
drilling .

-Land Survey

768 (85/9)

Specific information per type

Nil

Type of equipment

Type of equipment and amount expended. 
Note'. Proof of actual coit mus: be submitted 
within 30 days of recording.

Signed core log showing; footage, diameter of 
core, number afirJ angles of holes.

Name and address of Ontario land surveyor.

Other information (Common to 2 or more types)

Names and addresses of men who performed 
manual work /operated equipment, together

Names and addresses of owner or operator 
together with dates when drtlling/stripping
done.

Nil - ' - - ~

Attachment*

Work Sketch: these 
ara required to show

extent of work in 
relation to the

Work Sketch !*u 
above) in duplicate

NT);



© Ministry of Report 
Northern Affairs of Work 
and Mines 

Ontario 
Mining Act

Name end *-"^*al Address of Recorded Holder

No. .ida Minerals Inc. - Geco Division

P.O. Box 100, Manitouwadge, Ontario. POT 2CO
Summary:Qf Work Performance .end-Distribution of Credits ^
Total Work Days Cr. claimed l Mining Claim Work Mi

f Prefix j Number Days Cr. Prefix
^T T~

for Performance of the foilowingj See attached liSl

Q Manual Work - .~ r 6f '--t'-- "-- \ ~ ~ fs- -' -1

~ r~)Shaft Sinking Drifting er If -"'F - — ': - - '
other Lateral Work. B J ̂ t .-. : .. . . - " ..;, . - 

[^Compressed Air orh*r •HeV^S''^ sAjjjSft j'
'Power driverr^or - - HtaaSpay ~ - - - - ' ^jSt3^ 
mechanic.** equfp. H^^^fe " ' -~ . - . ^Efje."'

Q Power Stripping - ^ . - ^ ^ ^^

- |y| Diamond or other Core fi^1"- -' ''-- ~ f-''^-;-TV 
drilling K"" ."*" ** : ;"'

(^J Land Survey ^SV----- ^•'•J&'H

Instruction* — Supply required data on i separate form for each 
type of work to be recorded (tee table below). 

— For Geo-technical work use form no. 1362 "Report 
of Work (Geological, Geophysical, Geochemical and 
Expenditures)".

Prospector's Licence No.

A 19911

-

ning Claim Work 1 Mining Claim
Number Days Cr. 1 Prefix Number

P ' ' '

"" - --- ^--~ PS^ - --.----V":
•- ~-~ - ~'-~'~ '-"i^^ ^-^- ~: :

; " - - -~
- ~-: P^P- -- -

- - - p; -^4 "-

Work 
Days Cr.

- -- - -

^- --"
~

All the work wa, performed on Mining Claim's): TB g64107 ^ 864112 , 864113, 864114^864118, 864119^ 864120

Required Information eg: type of equipment, Names, Addresses, etc. (See Table Below)

See attached list

i

Certification Verifying Report of Work
1 hereby certify that 1 have a personal and intimate knowledge of the facts set forth 
or witnessed same during and/or after its completion and the annexed report is true.

Name end Postal Address of Person Certifying

F, Bakker, No r and a Minerals Inc. - Geco Div., P

CO00 -,
~n fi — \
S ~~^^

* "" ^ m 
0 ^ O

<*"~ V^J ^^"*
^ ^^1

t-* o -^

ro 
ro

Date of Report Recorded -Holder Of AgenftSj

Feb. |1, 1988 ^^^^/^/c^
5 nature)

in the Report of Work annexed hereto, having performed the work

.0. Box 100, Manitouwadge, Ont. POT 2CO
3ate Certified Certified^ by (Signature). /'J 
r' 1 , X^ i S S/. i y
r&D (1 , /^Bg V^'vgrs'i/e^'i

Table of Information l Attachments Required by the Mining Recorder

Type of Work

Manual Work

Shaft Sinking, Drifting or 
other Lateral Work

Compressed eir, other power 
driven or mechanical equip.

Power Stripping

Specific information per type

Nil

Type of equipment

Type of equipment and amount expended. 
Note: Proof of actual cost must be submitted 
within 30 days of recording.

....... --,—— - - n -. . ,... -. - . . ^ . . .

Other information (Common to 2 or more types)

Names and addresses of men who performed 
manual work /operated equipment, together 
with dates end hours of employment.

Names and addresses of owner or operator 
together with dates when drilling/stripping
H~r.. . . ,, . . . . ^ ...,. .., ,. .., , ,.

Attachment*

Work Sketch: these 
are required to show 
the location and 
extent of work In 
relation to the 
nearest claim poet.

,., ., . _ ~.,,,~.^ -..--



Claim No, Claia No.

864.101
864102
864103
864104
864105
864106 
864107-
864108 ~"
864109
864110 
864111-
864112
864113
864114
864115
864116
864117
864118
864119
864120
864121
864122
864123
864124
864125
864126
864127
864128
864129
864130
908480
908481
908482
908483
908484
908485
908486
908487
908488
908489
908490
908491

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
J^fl^O
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
68
60
60

TB 974651
974652
974653
974654
974655
974656
974637
974658
974659
974660
974661

/J 7** 974662
' - 974663

974664
974665
974666
974667
974668
974669
974080
974081
974082
974083
974084
974085
974086
974087
974088
974089
974090
974091
974092
974093
974094
974095

,;- . ;
-~

:- - ' ' ' "~

- : ; . ^ "

- - ~,

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20.



D.D.Hole S-326: Length 923 ft., Az 240, Dip -60, Core Size BQ, drilled between
April 19 - April 24, 1987.

D.D. Hole S-327: Length 923 ft., Az 240, Dip---60, Core Size BQ, drilled between
April 25 - April 30, 1987

D.D. Hole S-328: Length 707 ft., Az 240, Dip -60, Core Size BQ, drilled between 
May l - May 4, 1987

D.D. Hole S-329:" Length 712 ft., Az 240, Din -60, Core Size BQ, drilled between 
: May 6 -May 11, 1987 . ^

D.D. Hole S-335: Length 877 ft., Az 240, Dip—60, Core,SIze BQ,"drilled between 
May 12 -May 17, 1987 - ' - - :~ ~ - ~ ~ - "

D.D. Hole S-331: Length 745 ft., Az 240, Dip -60, Core" Size BQ, drilled between 
May 18 - May 22, 1987

D.D. Hole S-332: Length 704 ft., Az 240, Dip -60, Core Size BQ, drilled between 
May 22 - May 25, 1987

D.D. Hole S-333: Length 787 ft., Az 240, Dip -70, Core Size BQ, drilled between 
May 26 - May 30, 1987

D.D. Hole S-334: Length 1244 ft., Az 240, Dip -60, Core Size BQ, drilled between 
May 31 - June 5, 1987

D.D. Hole S-335: Length 757 ft., Az 240,^JM^r^70,CSr^Size BQ, drilled between
June 6 - June 9, 1987

D.D. Hole S-336: Length 905 ft., Az 240, Dip -90, Core Size BQ, drilled between 
June 9 - June 12, 1987

D.D. Hole S-337: Length 907-ft., Az 240', Dip -60, Core Size BQ, drilled' between
June'13 - June 17,.1987 S

The above holes were drilled by N. Moriasette Diamond Drilling Ltd.^ 

Haileybury, Ontario.



LOKEN LAKE G-597
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RfiRFRTA TWP
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FOR STATUS 
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BOUNDART

*... wL. w. M. .L. .M .
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42Ft4SE0ee2 12 MCGRAW LAKE 200

REFERENCES

Improvement District of Manitouwadge cover Gertrude Twp 
File: 154466.

LEGEND

HIGHWAY AND RQUTE No 

OTHER ROADS 
TRAILS 
SURVEYED LINES

TOWNSHIPS BASE LINES, ETC . - 
jjjLOTS MINING CI AIMS PARCELS, ETC 

3lSURVEYED LINES
LOT LINES
PARCEL BOUNDARY
MINING CLAIMS ETC 

RAILWAY AND NIGHT OF WAY 
UTILITY LINES 
NON PERENNIAL STRtAM 
FLOODING OR F l O'K ING RIGHTS 
SUBDIVISION OR COMPOSITE PLAN 
RESERVATIONS ' 
ORIGINAL SHORELIM 
MARSH OR MUSKEG X 
MINES ' 
TRAVtrtSE MGNUMtNl *

DISPOSITION OF CROWN LAN W

TYPE OF DOCUMENT

PATENT, SURFACE * MfeNING RIGHTS-.-.....,...../... f 1 
" ,SU W ACE) RIGHTS ONLY..l.....J^L.^--.uY 6 
" , MHIIN6 RIGHTS ONLY ^,..,.,^..^..... ..I.. O

LEASE.SURFACE 8t MINING RIGMVs..........

" .SURFACE RIGHTS ONLY,......,.. ., v
" , MINING RIGHTS ONLY.................

LICENCE OF OCCUPATION ..V....,—,,.^
ORDER IN^COUNCIL .......,.............

RESERVATION .:.............^...".........

CANCELLED

SAND 81 GRAVEL ......,........... .'..T...*.

MOTf \IININQ RIGHTS IN PAHCtLS ^ATf NTf O PMiOM TOMAV f. 
1*13. VitrtO4N ORIGINAL PATINTff ftv THf fUSLIC 
LANDS ACT. MSO 1070. CHAP MO. SfC 63^ SUM EC .1

SCALE: 1 INCH

O 1000 ?OOO 4OOO 0000

o ?oo 10OO 2000

AREA

Me GRAW LAKE
^^

MN. R AOMINI5TRATIVI DISTRICT

TERRACE BAY"
MINING OIVISIOH ; ' , 'V

THUNDER BAY
LANOT TITLES/ REGISTRY OlVISItH

THUNDER BAY

^ '

Ontario

Ministry erf
Natural
Resour^es\

___ito.
Otl*

G-602
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